
LOT 2 BLOCK C PICCADILLY PARK SO

407-719, 579-603, 678-695, DC 11

JEWELL BRUCE E/JEWELL HEATHER L
160 SW WHIPPOORWILL WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03121-024

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/07/2019 BC 0.72 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

202,613
2,740
18,500

223,853
73,707

150,146
HX HB 50,722

99,424
223,853

0

223,853

1378/2637 2/25/2019 WD U I 16 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

INGRIDA A PASSETT

BRUCE E & HEATHER L

1378/2636 2/23/2019 WD U I 16 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDITE A AHERN

BRUCE E & HEATHER L
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LAND:1:1: 0.73 AC.

2020HX Base Yr

160 SW WHIPPOORWILL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,333 119.2950 133.61 311,712 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1960

BAS 1,960 100 1,960 170,219

FGR 484 55 266 23,101

FOP 180 30 54 4,690

FSP 132 40 53 4,603

2,756 2,333 202,613

BAS= W12 FSP= N11 W12 S11 E12$ W54 S28 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$
E22 FOP= S6 E30 N6 W30$ E30 S8 E14 N36$.

BAS

12
54

28

22 30

8

14
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12

11

12

FGR22

22

22

22

FOP6

30

6

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 640

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

2,740

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1183.00 172.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


